
323.09
12.72

14.30
.56

323.09
12.72

A

A

BB

(2X) EACH #10-32 BRASS INSERTS
AND 316 STAINLESS STEEL
CAPTIVE COVER SCREWS

308.50
12.15

258.85
10.19

308.50
12.15

255.63
10.06

273.05
10.75

273.05
10.757.29

.29

FRONT VIEW WITH
COVER REMOVED

316 STAINLESS
STEEL HINGE 
PIN

328.23
12.92

346.46
13.64

274.83
10.82

4X 
8.17

.32

(4X) POLYCARBONATE
FEET

(4X) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND 316 STAINLESS
STEEL FEET SCREWS

182.55
7.19

288.41
11.35

20.57
.81

155.58
6.13

152.17
5.99

2.54
.10

SECTION A-A

OPTIONAL BACK PANEL SHOWN
0.100 [2.54mm] TH'K- ALUMINUM
0.075 [1.91mm] TH'K- WHITE STEEL
0.188 [4.78mm] TH'K-PVC

3.68
.14

WALL THICKNESS

288.41
11.35

SECTION B-B

FIP
POLYURETHANE
GASKET

(4X) EACH #10-32 BRASS
INSERTS AND PLATED
CARBON STEEL SCREWS

MATERIAL:
BOX- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE
STANDARD COVER- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE
CLEAR COVER- INJECTED POLYCARBONATE

NOTE:
DATA SUBJECT TO CHANGE1.
WITHOUT NOTICE.
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